RESOLUTION 2022-07

RESOLUTION APPROVING THE PROMOTION OF OFFICER JAMES T. MANN TO THE RANK OF SERGEANT

The Police and Fire Commission of the City of Beloit, Rock County, Wisconsin, hereby approves the promotion of the following individual as recommended by the Chief of the Police Department:

1. Officer James T. Mann to Sergeant

Adopted this 23rd day of May, 2022.

POLICE AND FIRE COMMISSION

Rongal Watson Rongat Watson (May 24, 2022 18:58 CDT)

Rongal Watson, President

ATTEST:

Kimberly McGuide Human Resources Generalist

Resolution 2022-07 Resolution Promoting Police Employees (Mann) 20220516

Final Audit Report

2022-05-24

Created:	2022-05-24
By:	Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov)
Status:	Signed
Transaction ID:	CBJCHBCAABAAWWjTqXVZ3KgAjuiAf_5ZK7U0hD3X9s8k

"Resolution 2022-07 Resolution Promoting Police Employees (M ann) 20220516" History

- Document created by Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov) 2022-05-24 - 8:16:26 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu) for signature 2022-05-24 - 8:16:41 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu) 2022-05-24 - 11:57:58 PM GMT- IP address: 74.125.212.83
- Document e-signed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu) Signature Date: 2022-05-24 - 11:58:19 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 108.249.35.111
- Agreement completed. 2022-05-24 - 11:58:19 PM GMT